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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  1 LOMBARDI                  KATIA             11/01/1975 CN 137 Q  2017 0 0  CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  2 BRIATORE                  ANDREA            03/06/1973 CN 136 Q R 2017 0 1 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  3 GIACCARDI                 BRUNA             10/09/1966 CN 127,5 Q R 2017 0 2  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  4 SGROI                     MARCO             14/07/1981 PA 99 R  2017 0 2  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  8 *VOLA                      CINZIA            01/01/1969 SV 94,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  5 DEL BUONO                 MANUELA           25/01/1973 SV 94 R  2017 0 2  CNTF010005 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  6 TUA                       LIDIA             31/07/1974 IM 90   2017 0 0  CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  7 CAPOBIANCO                VALERIA           11/05/1972 CN 88 R  2017 0 1 X CNIC81400R CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  9 ODASSO                    MARCO             19/10/1981 CN 63 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIC846008 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  10 GAMBETTI                  STEFANIA          27/03/1971 SV 62 Q R 2017 0 1  CNIS026007 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  11 PIROTTI                   VALENTINA         14/08/1987 SV 59,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  12 DAMIANO                   ANTONINO          12/01/1970 ME 56 Q R 2017 0 1 X CNIS00300E CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  13 CUNCU                     ROSSELLA          17/04/1977 CA 54 R  2017 0 3  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  14 CARNEVALE                 SANDRA            18/12/1976 TO 52 Q R 2017 0 2 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  15 D'AGOSTINO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1971 CN 50,5 Q R 2017 0 2  CNIC83600N CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  16 GALARDO                   VINCENZO          25/08/1970 KR 49   2017 0 0  CNIS021004 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  17 GALLO                     DANIELA           05/02/1986 CL 44,5 Q R 2017 0 1 X CNIC846008 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  18 SARACENO                  SILVIA            29/07/1981 SR 44,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  19 CHIARLE                   CLAUDIA           18/05/1977 CN 39,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  20 MENZA                     RAFFAELLA VINCENZA05/01/1988 RG 38,5   2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  21 OLIVERO                   ELEONORA          12/07/1979 CN 38 R  2017 0 2 X CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  22 LIGUORI                   ANNALUCIA         12/12/1985 SA 36   2017 0 0  CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  23 MERIGGIO                  LUISA             03/06/1992 CN 35   2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  24 RESTAGNO                  ELENA             05/08/1987 CN 34 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  25 COSTA                     ALICE             21/09/1991 CN 33 S  2017 0 0  CNIS00700T CN 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  26 FACELLI                   SERENA            25/04/1990 CN 32,5   2017 0 0  CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  27 MANERA                    CRISTINA          28/01/1986 CN 30,5 Q R 2017 0 2  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  28 REBUFFO                   ELISABETTA        22/08/1989 CN 29,5   2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  29 TOMASELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        05/10/1984 PA 29,5   2017 0 0  CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  30 MAZZOLA                   LUISA             05/01/1987 CN 29   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  31 VERO                      DAVIDE            04/05/1986 CN 29   2017 0 0  CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  32 ANDREIS ALLAMANDOLA       MASSIMO           30/03/1976 CN 28,5 R  2017 0 2  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  33 AIMO                      VALENTINA         10/08/1987 CN 28   2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  34 MALARA                    GIUSEPPE          22/08/1982 RC 28   2017 0 0  CNIC854007 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  35 GERMANO                   PAOLA             07/11/1967 AT 27 R  2017 0 3  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  36 BOFFA                     STELLA            30/09/1975 CN 26,5 L  2017 0 0  CNIC82100X CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  37 MARSIGLIO                 DANIELE           08/03/1987 CN 26,5   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  38 GALLO                     ELISA             13/01/1977 CN 25,5 R  2017 0 2  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  39 BERGESIO                  RAFFAELLA         23/07/1990 CN 25,5   2017 0 0  CNIC846008 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  40 BRUNETTI                  CLAUDIA           09/09/1977 CN 25 R  2017 0 1  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  41 PERNO                     SARA              14/11/1987 CN 25   2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  42 CRISTINO                  FRANCESCA         08/05/1981 AL 24 R  2017 0 1  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  43 CAFFA                     TIZIANA           07/04/1986 CN 21 R  2017 0 1  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  1 TEDESCO                   ELISABETTA        19/11/1964 TO 129   2017 0 0 X CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  2 FILIPPI                   CLAUDIA           17/08/1981 PA 101,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  3 RICCI                     MICHELA           15/06/1986 CE 69,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIC82400B CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  4 CARUSO                    GIUSEPPE          16/12/1973 CT 54 Q S 2017 0 0 X CNIC82400B CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  5 VISCONTI                  LUCA              15/01/1987 SV 54 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  6 SOLANO                    BIANCA            06/12/1988 AT 50   2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  7 PERRONE                   GIANLUCA          03/06/1982 SV 49 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  8 MAGGI                     ANNAMARIA         16/07/1975 RM 45,5 R  2017 0 2 X CNIC854007 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  9 VERNASSA                  FRANCESCA         23/12/1989 TO 44,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  10 RAIMONDO                  ELENA             09/02/1984 CN 40 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIC82400B CN 0 0 L I
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  11 PIANTA                    MARIA VITTORIA    10/09/1991 CN 39,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  12 PAOLILLO                  ANNA              16/09/1988 SA 39   2017 0 0  CNIS02200X CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  13 DI CARLO                  LUCIO GIUSEPPE    11/05/1979 GE 37,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  14 PIOVANO                   MICHELE           04/06/1990 CN 36,5   2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  15 SCHETTINO                 ALESSANDRO        25/01/1988 NA 36   2017 0 0  CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  16 BONELLI                   ENRICO            09/02/1990 CE 35   2017 0 0  CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  17 LUCCIONI                  VICKI             18/09/1992 AN 34   2017 0 0  CNPM010004 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  18 GIRAUDO                   MARCO             14/03/1984 CN 34   2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  19 MAZZA                     MARTINA           13/05/1981 SV 33 Q R 2017 0 1 X CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  20 REPETTO                   CHIARA            01/03/1989 SV 30,5   2017 0 0  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  21 MOLINARI                  VERONICA          01/05/1986 CN 29,5   2017 0 0  CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  22 MALLARINI                 SERENELLA LINA GLO05/04/1969 SV 29 Q R 2017 0 1  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  23 CURETTI                   MARCO             17/01/1979 CN 27,5   2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN  24 CAZZULLO                  MARIA LUISA       02/08/1966 AT 25 R  2017 0 1  CNIC85600V CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  1 D'IPPOLITO                ELISA             30/05/1963 NA 174,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS04000V CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  2 LA TORRE                  IVAN              16/08/1978 EN 123 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  3 BUZZI                     LAURA             17/07/1977 SV 106   2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  4 DI SALVO                  SEBASTIANO        18/01/1980 PA 82,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIC84900Q CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  5 GALLESIO                  ROBERTA           22/02/1985 CN 56   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  6 GHISO                     ELENA             28/02/1983 CN 45   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  7 BUSLETTA                  CHIARA            27/10/1983 TO 43,5   2017 0 0  CNIS00400A CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  8 UMANA                     GIUSEPPE          05/10/1985 CT 37 R  2017 0 1  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  9 DOMANDA                   ORNELLA           11/12/1967 AT 37   2017 0 0  CNIS00400A CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  10 LO MAURO                  VITTORIO          12/06/1981 PA 34,5   2017 0 0  CNIS01600L CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  11 MARCHELLI                 FEDERICO          16/01/1991 AL 33,5   2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  12 RONCO                     DANIELE           30/03/1986 CN 33,5   2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  13 SANDRI                    ILENIA            01/01/1992 CN 33   2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  14 DE GIORGI                 VERONICA          16/10/1989 LE 33   2017 0 0  CNPS04000V CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  15 MOLINARI                  ENRICO            30/06/1989 CN 33   2017 0 0  CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  16 CASTELLO                  GIUSEPPE          28/09/1986 CN 33   2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  17 BERNARDI                  GIULIA            05/09/1985 RM 33   2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  18 CHIARLE                   STEFANO           11/04/1980 CN 32   2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  19 LIOTTA                    VINCENZO          13/04/1976 CT 31,5   2017 0 0  CNIC86100A CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  20 COBELLI                   ALESSIA           06/01/1984 AT 30 R  2017 0 2  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  21 PENONE                    ALESSANDRO        30/12/1990 CN 29   2017 0 0  CNIC83600N CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  22 PASSONE                   ALBERTO           28/10/1989 CN 29   2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  23 CAPITANINI                GIULIA            26/12/1984 PT 28,5   2017 0 0  CNIC80600T CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  24 MARAVENTANO               FRANCESCA         30/11/1977 SV 27,5   2017 0 0  CNPS04000V CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  25 CENTAMORE                 MARCO ALESSANDRO  08/07/1977 CT 27,5   2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  26 CACIOPPO                  TERESA            25/07/1983 PA 27   2017 0 0 X CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  27 LOMBARDI                  NOEMI             09/01/1986 CS 26,5   2017 0 0  CNIC854007 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  28 GHIONE                    VALENTINA         01/07/1982 SV 26   2017 0 0 X CNPS04000V CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  29 SOLANO                    PAOLO DAVIDE      09/01/1990 AT 24   2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  30 PENONE                    STEFANIA          15/03/1979 GE 23,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  31 PSAILA                    ALBERTO MARIA     08/05/1963 CL 12   2017 0 0  CNTD04000P CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 MARINO                    IGOR              01/12/1974 VA 97,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIC82200Q CN 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 GATTO                     DANIELE           27/12/1984 CN 94,95 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIC82400B CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 GHISO                     RENATA            30/09/1967 SV 86 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  4 ACCHIARDI                 PAOLO             11/02/1971 CN 75 Q R 2017 0 1 X CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  5 REBUFELLO                 ROBERTO           06/02/1967 SV 72 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  6 ARIMINI                   PIETRO            17/04/1987 AV 70 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  7 MARENCO                   DANILO            21/06/1990 CN 61,25   2017 0 0  CNIC82400B CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  8 PRESTA                    MARCO             25/03/1972 BR 45,5   2017 0 0  CNIS02400G CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  9 AZZILONNA                 MAGDA             10/09/1996 BA 35,05   2017 0 0  CNIC86100A CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  10 STUDER                    GABRIELE          15/01/1982 CN 33   2017 0 0  CNIC85600V CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  11 RAFFA                     ROSARIO           24/07/1991 ME 29,25   2017 0 0  CNIC85800E CN 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  12 COLLA                     FRANCESCO         24/01/1983 GE 26,65   2017 0 0  CNIC855003 CN 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  13 PASTORE                   ERMANNO           24/08/1973 BN 22 R  2017 0 3 X CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  14 GIBILISCO                 GIUSEPPE          05/07/1959 SR 19,5   2017 0 0  CNIC85300B CN 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  15 RUSSO                     ANGELA NADIA      18/03/1974 CT 12   2017 0 0  CNIC855003 CN 0 0 D I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  1 ROVETA                    DIEGO ANGELO      28/08/1980 AT 32 R  2017 0 2  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  2 MORELLO                   FRANCESCO         21/07/1982 TO 30   2017 0 0  CNIC818004 CN 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  3 BERTINO                   RICCARDO          28/08/1985 GE 29 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  4 SIRAGUSA                  MICHELE           07/03/1987 TO 29   2017 0 0  CNIS02200X CN 0 0 L I



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  5 LAZZARIN                  JESSICA           07/12/1991 EE 28   2017 0 0  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  6 DEL BARBA                 EMANUELA          16/02/1976 CN 27 R  2017 0 1  CNPS05000D CN 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  7 ARIOLI                    LORENZO           09/03/1979 MI 25,5   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  8 CANTAMESSA                MASSIMILIANO      11/05/1987 CN 22   2017 0 0 X CNIC82300G CN 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  9 REIMONDI                  GABRIELE          12/02/1987 GE 21   2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  1 SGROI                     MARCO             14/07/1981 PA 99 R  2017 0 2  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  2 LA TORRE                  IVAN              16/08/1978 EN 93 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  3 ODASSO                    MARCO             19/10/1981 CN 92 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIC846008 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  4 CARBONE                   IRENE             30/10/1977 RM 89 Q R 2017 0 2  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  5 D'AGOSTINO                RAFFAELLA         04/01/1971 CN 71,5 Q R 2017 0 2  CNIC83600N CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  6 GAMBETTI                  STEFANIA          27/03/1971 SV 62 Q R 2017 0 1  CNIS026007 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  7 CUNCU                     ROSSELLA          17/04/1977 CA 61 R  2017 0 3  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  8 FERRANDO                  ALESSIA           13/07/1988 CN 57,5   2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  9 GALLO                     DANIELA           05/02/1986 CL 54,5 Q R 2017 0 1 X CNIC846008 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  10 SARACENO                  SILVIA            29/07/1981 SR 50,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  11 BOVIO                     LUCA              02/07/1977 SV 50,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  12 PIROTTI                   VALENTINA         14/08/1987 SV 47,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  13 PESCE                     DANIELE           03/05/1985 SV 41 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  14 MENZA                     RAFFAELLA VINCENZA05/01/1988 RG 38,5   2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  15 MERIGGIO                  LUISA             03/06/1992 CN 35   2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  16 ARMELLINO                 SARA              28/11/1986 CN 34,5 R  2017 0 1  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  17 RESTAGNO                  ELENA             05/08/1987 CN 34 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  18 RONCO                     DANIELE           30/03/1986 CN 33,5   2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  19 MOLINARI                  ENRICO            30/06/1989 CN 33   2017 0 0  CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  20 CASTELLO                  GIUSEPPE          28/09/1986 CN 33   2017 0 0  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  21 FACELLI                   SERENA            25/04/1990 CN 32,5   2017 0 0  CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  22 MUSSO                     SORAIA            30/01/1984 CN 32 Q R 2017 0 1 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  23 CHIARLE                   STEFANO           11/04/1980 CN 32   2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  24 GOLINO                    DANIELA           28/01/1982 CS 30,5   2017 0 0 X CNIS014001 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  25 COBELLI                   ALESSIA           06/01/1984 AT 30 R  2017 0 2  CNIS012009 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  26 DOTTA                     CATERINA          11/06/1981 CN 30   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  27 MANERA                    CRISTINA          28/01/1986 CN 29,5 Q R 2017 0 2  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  28 REBUFFO                   ELISABETTA        22/08/1989 CN 29,5   2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  29 TOMASELLO                 GIUSEPPINA        05/10/1984 PA 29,5   2017 0 0  CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  30 VIGNES                    LORENZO           14/02/1990 SA 29   2017 0 0  CNIS026007 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  31 MAZZOLA                   LUISA             05/01/1987 CN 29   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  32 VERO                      DAVIDE            04/05/1986 CN 29   2017 0 0  CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  33 ANDREIS ALLAMANDOLA       MASSIMO           30/03/1976 CN 28,5 R  2017 0 2  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  34 GARLATO                   ALESSANDRA        23/05/1970 VE 28 R  2017 0 2  CNIC86100A CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  35 AIMO                      VALENTINA         10/08/1987 CN 28   2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  36 MALARA                    GIUSEPPE          22/08/1982 RC 28   2017 0 0  CNIC854007 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  37 BERBOTTO                  ENRICO            18/03/1969 SV 28   2017 0 0  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  38 GRIZZANTI                 SALVATORE         17/03/1988 CL 27   2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  39 BOFFA                     STELLA            30/09/1975 CN 26,5 L  2017 0 0  CNIC82100X CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  40 GALLO                     ELISA             13/01/1977 CN 26,5 R  2017 0 2  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  41 MARSIGLIO                 DANIELE           08/03/1987 CN 26,5   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  42 BONANNO                   BENEDETTA         29/04/1988 CT 26   2017 0 0  CNPS02000N CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  43 SAPPA                     VALENTINA         16/08/1980 CN 25,5 R  2017 0 2  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  44 BERGESIO                  RAFFAELLA         23/07/1990 CN 25,5   2017 0 0  CNIC846008 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  45 BRUNETTI                  CLAUDIA           09/09/1977 CN 25 R  2017 0 1  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  46 PERNO                     SARA              14/11/1987 CN 25   2017 0 0  CNIS019004 CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  47 MEISTRO                   FLAVIO            10/02/1967 SV 24,5   2017 0 0  CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  48 CRISTINO                  FRANCESCA         08/05/1981 AL 24 R  2017 0 1  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  49 NEGRISOLO                 MAURIZIO          10/08/1971 CN 24   2017 0 0 X CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  50 PENONE                    STEFANIA          15/03/1979 GE 23,5 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  51 MIGLIARDI                 BARBARA           14/05/1971 AL 23,5   2017 0 0  CNIS00400A CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  52 CAFFA                     TIZIANA           07/04/1986 CN 21 R  2017 0 1  CNIC81600C CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  53 AGATE                     FRANCESCA         12/10/1987 TP 20   2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  54 COMETTO                   GIORGIO           24/08/1967 CN 19   2017 0 0  CNIC812005 CN 0 0 L I

AA25 FRANCESE NORMALE                       NN  1 NEGRO                     LUCIANA           11/04/1971 CN 124   2017 0 0  CNIC813001 CN 0 0 L I

AA25 FRANCESE NORMALE                       NN  2 OLIVERO                   ISABELLA          19/02/1972 CN 97 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

AA25 FRANCESE NORMALE                       NN  3 FENOGLIO                  ROBERTA           05/02/1976 AL 91 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

AA25 FRANCESE NORMALE                       NN  4 GIRIBONE                  CHIARA            15/08/1975 SV 85 R  2017 0 3 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

AA25 FRANCESE NORMALE                       NN  5 CIFARELLI                 ARIANNA           08/08/1990 BA 52   2017 0 0  CNIS021004 CN 0 0 L I



AA25 FRANCESE NORMALE                       NN  6 CANGEMI                   VALENTINA         26/05/1986 PA 42,5   2017 0 0  CNTD04000P CN 0 0 L I

AA25 FRANCESE NORMALE                       NN  7 PISU                      PATRIZIA GIUSEPPIN30/01/1971 TO 22 R  2017 0 2  CNIC84900Q CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  1 GARELLI                   IVANA             13/10/1968 CN 108,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  2 MURATORE                  VANDA             01/08/1969 CN 98 R  2017 0 1 X CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  3 POLLERO                   ANTONELLA         04/10/1961 SV 88,5 Q R 2017 0 1  CNIC812005 CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  4 FENOGLIO                  ROBERTA           05/02/1976 AL 67 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS030008 CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  5 GIRIBONE                  CHIARA            15/08/1975 SV 61 R  2017 0 3 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  6 RUMAZZA                   SARA              25/10/1972 CN 51 Q R 2017 0 2  CNPS04000V CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  7 BOETTI                    ANDREA            14/09/1972 TO 49,5 Q  2017 0 0  CNPS010003 CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  8 CANGEMI                   VALENTINA         26/05/1986 PA 42,5   2017 0 0  CNTD04000P CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  9 GHIRARDI                  FABRIZIO          18/03/1962 IM 29   2017 0 0  CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

AB25 INGLESE NORMALE                       NN  10 PISU                      PATRIZIA GIUSEPPIN30/01/1971 TO 22 R  2017 0 2  CNIC84900Q CN 0 0 L I

AC25 SPAGNOLO NORMALE                       NN  1 GARIBOTTO                 SIMONA            19/05/1972 SV 102 Q  2017 0 0 X CNIS01100D CN 0 0 L I

AC25 SPAGNOLO NORMALE                       NN  2 GARELLI                   IVANA             13/10/1968 CN 96 Q  2017 0 0  CNIS02900P CN 0 0 L I

AC25 SPAGNOLO NORMALE                       NN  3 ARIANO                    GIUDITTA          08/09/1983 TO 84,5   2017 0 0 X CNIS00700T CN 0 0 L I

AD25 TEDESCO NORMALE                       NN  1 RUMAZZA                   SARA              25/10/1972 CN 39 Q R 2017 0 2  CNPS04000V CN 0 0 L I

AD25 TEDESCO NORMALE                       NN  2 GHIRARDI                  FABRIZIO          18/03/1962 IM 29   2017 0 0  CNPM04000X CN 0 0 L I

CORTEMILIA, 11/09/2017
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